Data Sheet Model KBF LQC 240
Model KBF LQC 240 | Constant climate chambers with ICH-compliant
light source and light dose control
The main advantage of the BINDER KBF LQC series is the patented light photometry for photostability tests. Two 3D spherical sensors control the light dosage
of UV-A and visible light. Once the desired light dosage is achieved, the chamber switches o automatically.
BENEFITS
• Homogeneous climate conditions thanks to APT.line™ technology
• Automatic water and wastewater management

• Computer interface: Ethernet
• Door heating
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBFLQC240-230V 9020-0332
247
200…240 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBFLQC240UL-240V 9020-0333
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 16.03.2021
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
› Request more info Page 1 / 7
Data Sheet Model KBF LQC 240
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KBFLQC240-230V1 KBFLQC240UL-240V1
Article Number 9020-0332 9020-0333
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range with 100% illumination [°C] 10…60 10…60
Temperature range without illumination cassettes [°C] 0…70 0…70